	
	
	Tygodniowy rozkład zajęć obowiązujący w Szkole Podstawowej w Łętowem 
od dnia 11.03.2019 r.

	DZIEŃ TYGODNIA
	KOLEJNOŚĆ LEKCJI
	CZAS TRWANIA LEKCJI
	KLASY
	NAUCZYCIELE

	
	
	
	0
	I
	II
	IV
	V
	VI
	VIII
	Dyrektor mgr Genowefa Hornik
	mgr Jadwiga Borowiecka
	mgr Anna Bielak/
 mgr Zofia Chorągwicka (zastępstwo)
	mgr  Helena Domagała
	mgr  Agnieszka Dorczak
	ks. mgr Grzegorz Dulęba
	mgr Agata Florek
	mgr  Agnieszka Górni
	mgr  Krzysztof Jarosz
	mgr Anna Bielak/
 mgr Maria Jarosz (zastępstwo)
	mgr Mirosława Jarosz
	mgr  Leszek Kamiński
	mgr  Władysława Kozyra
	m mgr Sylwia Kuczaj
	mgr inż. Małgorzata Kuziel
	mgr Lucyna Leżańska
	mgr Mariola Mamala
	mgr Anna Bielak/
 mgr Marszalik (zastępstwo)
	mgr  Lucyna Płoskonka
	mgr Krystyna Sutor
	mgr  Monika Zięba
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	7.30-9.30- świetlica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ś- 730-930
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	8.00-8.45
	830-0
	──────
	──────
	──────
	j.angielski
	──────
	geografia
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	2
	8.55-9.40
	0
	ed.pol.
	ed.mat.
	──────
	w-f
	plastyka
	j.angielski
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	6

	
	3
	9.55-10.40
	0
	ed.mat.
	ed.plast.
	muzyka
	historia
	j. polski
	matemat.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	2
	
	
	1
	
	8
	
	
	0
	4
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	4
	10.50-11.35
	0
	ed.plast.
	ed.pol.
	historia
	j. polski
	matemat.
	w-f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	1
	
	
	B
	8
	6
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	4

	
	5
	11.50-12.35
	0
	ed.społ.
	w-f
	wdż
	matemat.
	historia
	j. polski
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	1
	6
	5
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.45-13.30
	0 – 1330
	
	j.angielski
	j. polski
	wdż
	zaj. komp.
	WoS
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	4
	Ś- 1330-1430
	
	
	B
	8
	6
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.40-14.25
	
	
	
	j.angielski
	
	w-f
	z.dod.mat.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	8
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.35-15.20
	
	
	
	j.angielski
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	9
	15.30-16.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wtorek
	 
	7.30-8.00- świetlica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ś- 730-800
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	8.00-8.45
	800-0
820j.ang.
	ed.mat.
	ed.pol.
	w-f
	historia
	z.w.j.pol.
	──────
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	820-0
	1
	4
	
	
	
	0)
─
	2
	
	
	
	5

	
	2
	8.55-9.40
	0
	j.angielski
	ed.mat.
	plastyka
	j. polski
	przyroda
	historia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	1
	─
	8
	
	
	6
	0
	2
	
	
	
	4

	
	3
	9.55-10.40
	0
	ed.pol.
	ed.społ.
	matemat.
	plastyka
	j. polski
	w-f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	1
	8
	4
	
	─
	0
	2
	
	
	
	5

	
	4
	10.50-11.35
	0
	w-f
	religia
	j. polski
	technika
	matemat.
	biologia
	
	
	
	
	8
	2
	4
	
	
	
	1
	
	6
	
	5
	0
	─
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50-12.35
	0
	
	w-f
	przyroda
	matemat.
	religia
	j. polski
	
	
	
	
	4
	6
	8
	Ś- 1150-1350
	
	
	B
	
	5
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.45-13.30
	0 - 1300
	logopedia
	religia
	zaj. z wych.
	muzyka
	fizyka
	
	
	
	
	─
	4
	
	
	
	
	B
	
	5
	1,2
	
	0
	6
	
	8
	
	

	
	7
	13.40-14.25
	
	
	
	z.w.mat./
z.r.mat./
z.w.j.pol.
	z.r.biologia/z.w.mat.
	j.angielski
	religia
	
	
	6
	
	5
	8
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.35-15.20
	
	
	
	
	z.r.mat.
	z.r.mat.
	j.angielski
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5, 6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Środa
	 
	7.30-8.00- świetlica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ś- 730-800
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	8.00-8.45
	800-0
820j.ang.
	ed. pol.
	ed. pol.
	j. polski
	geografia
	historia
	chemia
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	820-0
	1
	6
	
	
	
	0)
─
	2
	
	
	8
	

	
	2
	8.55-9.40
	0
	j.angielski
	ed. mat.
	zaj. z wych.
	j. polski
	matemat.
	EdB
	─
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	1
	─
	4
	6
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	8
	

	
	3
	9.55-10.40
	0
	ed. mat.
	ed. techn.
	w-f
	matemat.
	j. polski
	j.niemiecki
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	1
	4
	5
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50-11.35
	0
	ed. techn.
	ed.przyr.
	matemat.
	religia
	w-f
	j. polski
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	8
	1
	
	
	B
	6
	4
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50-12.35
	0
	ed. muz.
	religia
	
	muzyka
	zaj.z wych.
	matemat.
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	6
	1
	
	
	B
	
	8
	
	
	0
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.45-13.30
	0 – 1300
	
	
	
	w-f
	z.w.mat.
	zaj.z wych.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	Ś- 1245-1415
	5
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.40-14.25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	z.w.mat./ z.dod.j.pol.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.35-15.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	z.d.chemia
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	Czwartek
	 
	7.30-8.00- świetlica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ś- 730-800
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	8.00-8.45
	800 –  1000
P. Agnieszka G.

	ed.pol.
	ed.pol.
	religia
	──────
	zaj. tech.
	j. polski
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	8
	0
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	6
	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.55-9.40
	
	w-f
	ed.mat.
	j. polski
	matemat.
	przyroda
	religia
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	4
	0
	
	
	1
	
	5
	
	6
	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.55-10.40
	0
	religia
	w-f
	technika
	informat.
	j. polski
	historia
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	6
	
	
	
	B
	8
	5
	
	4
	0
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50-11.35
	1100 rel.
	ed.informat.
	ed.muz.
	w-f
	j. polski
	przyroda
	matemat.
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	5
	1
	
	
	B
	4
	8
	
	6
	─
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50-12.35
	0
	zaj.rozw.
	z.w.
	matemat.
	w-f
	religia
	WoS
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	1/2
	5
	
	
	8
	4
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.45-13.30
	0 - 1330
	
	
	informat.
	
	w-f
	fizyka
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ś- 1245-1415
	
	
	
	6
	4
	
	
	0
	
	
	8
	
	

	
	7
	13.40-14.25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	w-f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.35-15.20
	
	
	
	
	
	logopedia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6,8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Piątek
	 
	7.30-8.00- świetlica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ś- 730-1030
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	8.00-8.45
	0
	──────
	──────
	──────
	j.angielski
	j. polski
	j.niemiecki
	8
	
	5
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.55-9.40
	900 rel.
	──────
	──────
	──────
	j. polski
	j.angielski
	chemia
	
	
	6
	
	
	0
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	─
	
	
	
	8
	

	
	3
	9.55-10.40
	0
	religia
	──────
	──────
	w-f
	matemat.
	j.angielski
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	1
	─
	
	5
	
	B
	
	6
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50-11.35
	0
	w-f
	ed.informat.
	j. polski
	religia
	j.angielski
	matemat.
	
	
	6
	
	
	5
	4
	2
	
	
	1
	
	8
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50-12.35
	0
	ed.mat.
	ed.mat.
	matemat.
	j.angielski
	w-f
	j. polski
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	1
	6
	4
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.45-13.30
	0 – 1330
	ed.pol.
	ed.pol.
	w-f
	biologia
	
	informat.
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	4
	8
	
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.40-14.25
	
	ed.przyr.
	j.angielski
	przyroda
	
	
	w-f
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	8
	
	
	
	
	Ś- 1340-1410
	2
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.35-15.20
	
	
	
	j.angielski
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	



